
COM 54 FT W OF NE COR OF SE1/4
OF NW1/4, RUN S 845 FT FOR
POB, RUN W 353 FT, S 130 FT, E

COLLINS JOHNNIE MAE
8024 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-5S-17-09093-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/20/2017 BC 1.05 14,700 0 0 14,700

STANDARD
3

142,070
60

14,700
156,830
50,075

106,755
HX HB 50,722

56,033
156,830

0

159,016

1211/1023 3/15/2011 WD U I 12 99,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENTRUST ADMINISTRATIO

JOHNNIE M COLLINS

1206/1626 9/13/2010 WD U I 12 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICE

ENTRUST ADMINISTRAT
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2012HX Base Yr

8024 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,778 109.7600 122.93 218,570 1946 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 144 100 144 11,506

BAS 288 100 288 23,013

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 88,215

FEP 210 80 168 13,424

FOP 28 30 8 639

FST 120 55 66 5,273

1,894 1,778 142,070

BAS= W31 FEP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W21 FST= N15 W8 S15 E8$ BAS=
W12 S24 E12 N24$ S12 BAS= S12 E12 N12 W12$E12 S12 E10 FOP= S4
E7 N4 W7$ E30 N24$.

BAS

3121

12

12

12

10

30

24

FEP 10

21

10

21

FST 15

8

15

8

BAS

12

24

12

24

BAS12

12

12

12

FOP4

7

4
7

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

60

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,700


